
Riding the bus is a privilege. Failure to follow rules will result in the loss of this 
privilege. 

Please see all 3 bus routes below. 

  

#1 AUBURN-N. 0XFORD-OXFORD-WEBSTER 
Leave Bay Path 7:10 AM 
OXFORD   
Shell Station Rte 56 and Rte 20 North 
Oxford 7:18 AM 
AUBURN   
Ronnie’s Rte 20 7:22 AM 
Enterprise Car Rental, Rte 20 7:28 AM 
Left on South St., Paul St., Barbara Ave. 7:30 AM 
Right on Central St.   
Left on Auburn St.   
Verizon 7:34 AM 
McDonald's 7:36 AM 
One Stop Convenience Store 7:38 AM 
St. Joseph’s 7:40 AM 
Left on Oxford St. North   
Key Shop Oxford St. North 7:42 AM 
Hogan Skating Rink  7:44 AM 
Right on Rte 12 CVS   
Wendy’s 7:48 AM 
OXFORD   
Rte 12- Oxford High School 8:00 AM 
Oxford Library 8:05 AM 
Clover St. 8:08 AM 
Rite Aid, Sunset Ave., Harwood St. 8:10 AM 
WEBSTER    
Rte 12-Michael’s Restaurant, Harboro 
Motors, K Mart   
right on East Main St. Webster Taco Bell  8:16 AM 
Prospect St.   



Left on Lake St.-Webster Library, 
Domino's  8:18 AM 
Golden Greek Restaurant  8:20 AM 
Left on Thompson Rd.-Second Island Rd.   
Right on Gore Rd. pick up at Honey Farms 8:26 AM 
To school    

  

#2 CHARLTON-DUDLEY-WEBSTER-
SOUTHBRIDGE    

Leave Bay Path 7:30 AM 
Clam Box Dresser Hill Rd.  7:38 AM 
DUDLEY   
left on Dudley-Southbridge Rd   
Near intersection of Dudley Hill Rd. and 
Dudley Southbridge Rd. (Nichol's College 
4 way)  7:45 AM 
Dudley Plaza Airport Rd.  7:50 AM 
Dudley Fire Station  7:53 AM 
Smart Plaza West Main St.   
Big Al’s Pizza Brandon Rd. 7:56 AM 
Walgreen's Pharmacy Schofield Ave. 7:58 AM 
Right on Main St. to Webster    
WEBSTER   
School St./Main  8:02 AM 
Right on Church St.   
Left on Negus St. left on Lake St. 8:05 AM 
Return to West Main St. Dudley     
DUDLEY   
Corner of Rte 197 and Center Rd.  8:16 AM 
Old Southbridge Rd.  8:20 AM 
SOUTHBRIDGE     
Southbridge plaza @ McDonald’s E. Main 
St.  8:28 AM 
Intersection of Chestnut St. and Main St.    
Library Main St. and Foster St. 8:32 AM 
Harrington Hospital South St.  8:37 AM 



corner of South St. &  West St.  8:40 AM 
Family Market Hamilton St.  8:44 AM 
EZ Mart Worcester St.  8:47 AM 
Charlton Dunkin Donuts   8:55 AM 
To school   

  

#3 SPENCER-N. BROOKFIELD-RUTLAND-PAXTON-
EAST BROOKFIELD 

Leave Bay Path 7:10 AM 
SPENCER     

Mary Queen Of the Rosary Church 7:27 AM 

Price Chopper 7:30 AM 
Big Y  7:34 AM 
NORTH BROOKFIELD   
Subway  7:45 AM 
Follow Rte 148 to right on Rte 122   
RUTLAND   

Mobil Gas Station (Four Corners)  8:00 AM 
SAVEWAY Gas Station, Rutland Common 8:05 AM 

Rutland Middle School Exit driveway  8:07 AM 
Follow Rte 56 to Common in Paxton 
Center   
PAXTON   
Paxton Library (Rte. 56)   
Dunkin Donuts (Rte, 122) 8:15 AM 
Stafford St. Charlton   8:30 AM 
To school                                                  8:55 AM 

 


